Vs2_0 051914
EV-D12060-A
60W 120V to 12V Dimmable Transformer UL approved
This is an Electronic transformer, with many built in safety protections, so it will not output any voltage
until a minimum HALOGEN OR INCANDESCENT load is present, min 10W for the 60W.  It will not
work with LED Load.
 Fully dimmable With standard TRIAC dimmers
 Single Input 120VAC, +-6%, 50/60 Hz, 0.5A, PF>0.98
 Output 11.5V +-6%, min load 10W, max load 60W
 Approvals: UL, cUL class 2, CE, FCC, RoHS
 Suitable for Halogen Downlights.
 Flying leads for rapid connection
 IP20 For dry location
 Protection: Short-Circuit, Overload, Over Heat
 Soft start to prolong lamp life
 Auto-restart function when fault condition is removed
 -10C to +40C, full load, max case 65C. 20 to 95% RH NC
 Size: 2.56” L x 1.38” W x 0.91” H (65mm L x 35mm W x 23mm H)
 Shell material: Plastic
 2 year warranty